
Completed CasesFrom Jan 2020 
to Apr 2021

Income

VAT & 
Excise

Initial Committ
ee

Accepte
d 

Cases

Dismiss the 
case on 

Procedural 
Grounds

Dismiss
the 

Case

Rejected 
Cases

Deliberation End of 
Dispute

Canceled Total

1st Riyadh 72 326 37 268 0 10 84 797

2nd Riyadh 31 174 108 265 0 13 80 671

3rd Riyadh 46 219 14 42 0 9 37 367

1st Jeddah 105 227 1 243 0 13 149 738

1ST Dammam 125 217 4 185 0 10 152 693

1st Riyadh 49 203 2 216 0 127 153 750

2nd Riyadh 58 134 0 71 0 56 28 347

3rd Riyadh 71 127 5 107 0 38 41 389

1st Jeddah 74 48 215 337 0 77 138 889

1ST Dammam 118 211 11 215 1 114 104 774

Total 749 1,886 397 1,949 1 467 966 6,415

12%

10%

6%

12%

11%12%

5%

6%

14%

12%

1st Riyadh (Income)

2nd Riyadh (Income)

3rd Riyadh (Income)

1st Jeddah (Income)

1st Dammam (Income)

1st Riyadh (VAT & Excise)

2nd Riyadh (VAT & Excise)

3rd Riyadh (VAT & Excise)

1st Jeddah (VAT & Excise)

1st Dammam (VAT & Excise)

12%

30%

6%

30%

0%

7%

15%

Accepted Cases Dismiss the case

on Procedural

Grounds

Dismiss the Case Rejected Cases Deliberation End of Dispute Canceled

VAT & 
Excise

Income

APPEAL Committee
Accepted

Appeal

Dismiss the 
Appeal on 
Procedural 

Grounds

Rejected 
Appeal

Dismiss
the 

Case

End of 
Dispute

Other Total
Appeal

Percentage

Riyadh 140 0 81 0 2 15 238

8%Riyadh 58 21 148 1 22 7 257

Total 198 21 229 1 24 22 495

40%

4%

46%

0%
5% 5%

Accepted

Appeal

Dismiss the

 Appeal on

 Procedural Grounds

Rejected Appeal Dismiss

 the Case

End of Dispute Other
48%

52%

riyadh (income)

riyadh (VAT&Excise)


