From Jan 2020 to Apr 2021

## **Completed Cases**

Initial	Committ ee	Accepte d Cases	Dismiss the case on Procedural Grounds	Dismiss the Case	Rejected Cases	Deliberation	End of Dispute	Canceled	Total	
	1 <sup>st</sup> Riyadh	72	326	37	268	0	10	84	797	
Income	2 <sup>nd</sup> Riyadh	31	174	108	265	0	13	80	671	
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Riyadh	46	219	14	42	0	9	37	367	
	1 <sup>st</sup> Jeddah	105	227	1	243	0	13	149	738	
	1 <sup>s⊤</sup> Dammam	125	217	4	185	0	10	152	693	
	1 <sup>st</sup> Riyadh	49	203	2	216	0	127	153	750	
VAT & Excise	2 <sup>nd</sup> Riyadh	58	134	0	71	0	56	28	347	
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Riyadh	71	127	5	107	0	38	41	389	
Excise	1 <sup>st</sup> Jeddah	74	48	215	337	0	77	138	889	
	1 <sup>st</sup> Dammam	118	211	11	215	1	114	104	774	
	Total	749	1,886	397	1,949	1	467	966	6,415	
								1st Riyadh (Income)		
	30%		30%						2nd Riyadh (Income)	
						15%	12% 12%	6 ∎ 3rd	■ 3rd Riyadh (Income)	
12	2%	6%			7%	14%	%	10% ■ 1st J	eddah (Income)	
		3/0				147		1 ct [	Jammam (Incomo	

Accepted Cases Dismiss the case Dismiss the Case Rejected Cases Deliberation End of Dispute Canceled on Procedural

0%

Grounds

 7%
 14%
 10%

 d of Dispute
 Canceled
 5%
 12%

 12%
 12%
 12%
 12%

2nd Riyadh (Income)
3rd Riyadh (Income)
1st Jeddah (Income)
1st Dammam (Income)
1st Riyadh (VAT & Excise)
2nd Riyadh (VAT & Excise)
3rd Riyadh (VAT & Excise)
1st Jeddah (VAT & Excise)

1st Dammam (VAT & Excise)

APPEAL		Committee	Accepted Appeal	Dismiss the Appeal on Procedural Grounds	Rejected Appeal	Dismiss the Case	End of Dispute	Other	Total	Appeal Percentage
In	ncome	Riyadh	140	0	81	0	2	15	238	
	/AT & Excise	Riyadh	58	21	148	1	22	7	257	8%
		Total	198	21	229	1	24	22	495	
40%		,	46%							
		4%		0%	5%	5%				■ riyadh (income)
	Accept Appe		Rejected Appea	al Dismiss the Case	End of Dispute	Other	52%		48%	<ul> <li>riyadh (VAT&amp;Excise</li> </ul>
		al Appeal on	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Uner				



